N3039 LAWSON
N3039 LAWSON DRIVE, WAUPACA, WI, 54981 Drive, WAUPACA,

WI, 54981

$168,000

Can we say adorable?? Move in Ready! This quaint 3BD, 1BA ranch sits on .254/- acres 3 beds
and offers loads of potential! Open concept offers spacious living room adjacent to 1 bath
kitchen and dining area. All 3 bedrooms are sizable! The updates have been completed Residential
for you! Home includes refrigerator, oven/range, washer, dryer, and window a/c. Don't... Residential
* Active
* 1040 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood FI
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1040 Tax Amount: 1859

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Shared Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11x11 Main
Bedroom 2 11x09 Main
Bedroom 3 11x08 Main
Kitchen 12x10 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x15 Main
Other Room 10x07 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Window Unit(s) Basement: None

Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl Parking: None

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com
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